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              LGE ES2D
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  LGE
                

 Package
 SMB

 Description
 
                950mV@2A 35ns 2A 200V SMB  Fast recovery/high efficiency diode ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0426
                      	$ 0.43
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.035
                      	$ 3.50
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.0311
                      	$ 9.33
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0263
                      	$ 78.90
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.024
                      	$ 144.00
	
                      9000+
                    	 
                        $0.0228
                      	$ 205.20



 
              In Stock: 4480
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  